
CTC Financial Vote List  June 22-23, 2011 

2.6 Mass Transportation Financial Matters  REVISED 

 

  Page 1 of 1 

 

Project # 
Allocation Amount 

Implementing 
Agency 

District-County 

 
 

 
BREF # and Project Description 

Description of Allocation 

 
 

 
 

 
Item # 

Program Code 

 
  

Total 
Allocation 
Amount 

2.6e.(1)  Traffic Congestion Relief Program Allocation Amendment  Resolution TAA-10-14, 
   Amending Resolution TAA-07-39 
   Resolution TPF-10-14 TFP-10-08 
 Amending Resolution TFP-07-08 

1 
$0 

The Santa Clara 
Valley 

Transportation 
Authority 

04 – Santa Clara 
 

 
Project #7.2 – Caltrain; expand to Gilroy – Caltrain Service Improvement 
Project. 
 
Amend TFP-07-08 to reduce allocation to Project Approval and 
Environmental Document (PA&ED) by $70,000.  These previously allocated 
TCRP funds will now be allocated to Construction. 
 
 Original  Amended 
Phase Amount Adjustment   Amount__ 
PA&ED              $       70,000 ($70,000)  $ 0 
Construction      $ 28,757,000  $70,000  $28,827,000 
Totals                 $ 28,827,000 $0  $28,827,000 
 
 
 
Output/Outcome: Complete Construction. 

  
Chapter 91 of 
the Statutes of 

2000 
 

889-3007 
TCRF 

 

 
 
 
 
 

$0 

 


